Add:No.6 Building , No.2999 Hutai Av, Baoshan district ,
Shanghai,China
Website:www.aikonchina.com
M
ain O
ffice

(KW)
Input
Current
output
Cuttent Dimensions (mm) Installatio（mm） Weight
（Kg）（A） （A） A H D W B d
PD S01D5K 1.5 5 3.7
118 185 157 106 175 4.5
1.7
PD S02D2K 2.2 5.8 5 1.8
PD S04D0K 3.7 10.5 8.5 1.8
PD S05D5K 5.5 14.6 13
160 247 177 148 235 5,5
3.2
PD S07D5K 7.5 20.5 18 3.4
PD S0011D 11 26 24 3.65
PD S0015D 15 35 30
220 321 198 205 305 5,5
5.65
PD S0018D 18.5 38.5 37 6.45
PD S0022D 22 46.5 46 6.5
PD S0030D 30 62 58
220 411 238 160 395 7
12
PD S0037D 37 76 75 12
PD S0045D 45 92 90 255 453 237 190 440 7 16.5
PD S0055D 55 113 110
280 582 295 200 563 9
26.2
PD S0075D 75 157 150 26.2
PD S0090D 93 180 170
300 685 323 200 667 11
41
PD S0110D 110 214 210 40
PD S0132D 132 256 250 360 690 330 260 660 11 46.9
PD S0160D 160 307 300
420 840 334 150*150 815 11
72
PD S0185D 187 345 340 72
PD S0200D 200 385 380
540 934 390 200*200 893 13
106
PD S0220D 220 430 430 106
PD S0250D 250 468 465 106.3
PD S0280D 280 525 520
640 1035 390 250*250 1003 11
140
PD S0315D 315 590 585 140
PD S0350D 350 665 650

    PD S0D75K 0.75 1 3.80 2.50
2.5    PD S01D5K 1.5 2 5.00 3.70
    PD S02D2K 2.2 3 5.80 5.00
    PD S04D0K 4 5.5 10.00 9.00
3.2    PD S05D5K 5.5 7.5 14.60 13.00
    PD S07D5K 7.5 10 20.00 17.00
PD S0011D 11 15 26 24
PD S0015D 15 20 35 30
PD S0018D 18.5 25 38.5 37
PD S0022D 22 30 46.5 46
PD S0030D 30 40 62 58
PD S0037D 37 50 76 75
PD S0045D 45 60 92 90
PD S0055D 55 75 113 110
PD S0075D 75 90 157 150
PD S0090D 90 120 180 170
     165      195        130      178      105           4
      200      235       151       225    129             4
The dimension is the same with IP20 VFD when horse power more than ≥110KW/150HP
          178      310      197        100           296        6             4.3